Rangliste

Mittellander Matchtag mit 35 Teilnehmer
in Sand, Urtenen Schonbuhl am 10.05.2025

Sport 2-Stellung

Id

5911

6457

6572

6591

6584

6582

6578

6579

Stellungssieger

Sport Liegend

Id

5911

6320

6162

6457

Rang

Rang

Vorname

Marco

Fritz

Hans-
Rudolf

Patrick

Urs

Anton

Yanik

Marco

Nachname

Nauer
Rohrbach

Berger

Wagli

Meyer

Jakob

Eggenschwiler

Hirter

liegend: Marco Nauer

Vorname

Marco

Olivier

Reto

Fritz

Nachname

Nauer

Vaucher

Zimmermann

Rohrbach

98

96

93

92

93

95

94

89

liegend

98

99

96

97

98

96

94

94

98

98

97

96

97

95

98

95

98

95

94

94

Total

293

290

287

284

289

286

282

277

kniend

96

96

91

94

89

86

83

88

95

95

95

92

89

91

86

83

kniend: Fritz Rohrbach

98

98

95

99

liegend
97 100
99 97
98 95
95 98

99

97

96

93

96

98

95

95

90

88

90

85

Total Total
Match
287 580
289 579
281 568
281 565
268 557
DEZ
265 551
259 541
DEZ
256 533
Total
Match
99 591
96 585
97 578 DEZ
97 578

15

12

14

14

12

22

20

22

15



6584

6622

6446

6213

6627

6587

10

Urs

Max
Hansruedi
Hanspeter
Felix

Pascal

Meyer

Nauer

Beutler

Hirschi

Wagli

Heckenmeyer

Ordonnanz 2-Stellung

Id

6620

6529

6580

6518

Stellungssieger

Rang Vorname

Patrick

Klaus

Beat

Markus

93

97

97

95

96

89

liegend

Nachname

Wagli 94
Schnider 86
Schmutz 92
Habegger 84

liegend: Patrick Wagli

Ordonnanz Liegend

Id

6173

5943

6407

6580

5922

6103

59087

6624

5917

Rang

Vorname

Beat

Andreas

Thomas

Beat

Bruno

Walter

Beat

Bruno

Albert

Nachname

Pulfer
Keusen
BUhlmann
Schmutz
Pauli
Haldi
BUhlmann
Pauli

Schelling

94 91
89 96
91 95

86 91

92

91

94

92

93

96

93

93

98

98

98

94

98

96

Total

279

271

278

261

95

95

91

91

93

90

90

95

98 98 96
9% 86 97
98 94 92
95 92 98
92 92 93
93 91 94
kniend
94 86 85
81 75 68
67 73 70
71 66 68
kniend: Patrick Wagli
liegend
97 96 92
91 94 94
90 96 94
95 93 95
93 94 87
93 87 91
9% 90 89
89 90 92
95 90 90

89

86

95

96

90

92

94

88

Total

265

224

210

205

97

94

92

90

93

93

91

90

94

578

570

569

566

565

551

Total
Match

544 DEZ

495

488

466 DEZ

Total
Match

569

559

557

556

553

550

549

549

544

13

12

16

12

13

10

11



5928

6529

6318

6388

6626

6528

6590

6046

6623

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Thomas
Klaus
Bruno
Ursina
Albert
Olivier
Hanspeter
Bruno

Hans-Rudolf
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Schmitz
Schnider
Mathys
Wyss-Casutt
Schelling
Vaucher
Hess
Wittwer

Grinig

92

86

91

87

89

93

88

86

84

GODADDYE

88

89

93

92

90

82

86

85

90

88

96

91

89

85

94

83

87

80

92

89

87

84

86

79

86

85

78

GEPRUF!’ UND GESICHERT

93

87

88

94

95

93

88

86

89

90

91

88

92

91

93

93

91

94

543

538

538

538

536

534 DEZ

524

520

515



